emai l :  info@moxa.com     www.moxa.com
Total Solutions for Industrial Device Networking
2-5
Unm
anaged Ethernet Sw
itches
8G-port full Gigabit unmanaged Ethernet switch
EDS-G308 Series

s
Managed Ethernet Switches
Ordering Information
WDM-type (BiDi) SFP Modules
Product Model Port Interface
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)
Extended Temperature
(-40 to 85˚C)
1000BaseSFP,
LC Connector, 10 km
1000BaseSFP,
LC Connector, 20 km
1000BaseSFP,
LC Connector, 40 km
TX 1310 nm,
RX 1550 nm
TX 1550 nm,
RX 1310 nm
TX 1310 nm,
RX 1550 nm
TX 1550 nm,
RX 1310 nm
TX 1310 nm,
RX 1550 nm
TX 1550 nm,
RX 1310 nm
SFP-1G10ALC SFP-1G10ALC-T 1
SFP-1G10BLC SFP-1G10BLC-T 1
SFP-1G20ALC SFP-1G20ALC-T 1
SFP-1G20BLC SFP-1G20BLC-T 1
SFP-1G40ALC SFP-1G40ALC-T 1
SFP-1G40BLC SFP-1G40BLC-T 1
SFP Modules
Product Model Port Interface
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)